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Hair Dryer
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Color

Power

Motor

Motor speed

Motor Power

Cool Shot function

Ionic Feature

Display

Max temperature

Temperature Range

Temperature level

Speed Level

Foldable

Noise Level

Concentrator

Diffuser

Hanging loop

Removable filter

Voltage

Plug

Cable lenght

Product height

Product width

Product depth

Gift box height

Gift box width

Gift box depth

Weight

Gross weight

Number of devices in CB

Carton size (L x W x H) mm

Gross weight CB

EAN

Black

1600W

DC

16800rpm

164W

Yes

No

No

75ºC

32ºC-75ºC

2

2

Yes

76 dB

yes

No

Yes

NO

220V - 240V~

VDE

1.8M

248

82

150

200

85

125

0.4KGS

0.52KGS

12

525x265x215

6.8

8606034700125


